POLICE MODERN SCHOOL

XV Bn. PA.C.. AGRA-1 (U.P.), Ph. 0562-2233011

poter AR\ O3\

CBSE Aff. No. 2130954, School Code : 60435

LAST THREE YEAR RESULT OF THE BOARD EXAMINATION

Sl

No.

Year

No. of
Registered
Students

No. of
Students
passed

Pass Remarks

Percentage

2023-24

34

31

Total Candidates : 34
Total Pass : 31
Total Compartment: 02
Total Essential Repeat : 0
Total Absent : 01

91.17%

2022-23

40

38

Total Candidates : 40
Total Pass : 38
Total Compartment: 01
Total Essential Repeat : 01
Total Absent : 0

95%

2021-22

53

46

Total Candidates : 53
Total Pass : 46
Total Compartment: 07
Total Essential Repeat : 0
Total Absent : 0

86.79%

Principal

Police Modemn School
XV BaPAC Agna


https://v3.camscanner.com/user/download

