

POLICE MODERN SCHOOL

XV Bn. P.A.C., AGRA-1 (U.P.), Ph. 0562-2233011

Ref. No. 14/ PMS+5 2024

Dated 18/05/24

CBSE Aff. No. 2130954, School Code: 60435

LAST THREE YEAR RESULT OF THE BOARD EXAMINATION

SI No.	Year	No. of Registered Students	No. of Students passed	Pass Percentage	Remarks
1.	2023-24	34	31	91.17%	Total Candidates: 34 Total Pass: 31 Total Compartment: 02 Total Essential Repeat: 0 Total Absent: 01
2.	2022-23	40	38	95%	Total Candidates: 40 Total Pass: 38 Total Compartment: 01 Total Essential Repeat: 01 Total Absent: 0
3.	2021-22	53	46	86.79%	Total Candidates: 53 Total Pass: 46 Total Compartment: 07 Total Essential Repeat: 0 Total Absent: 0

(Swati Ahuja)
Principal
Police Modern School
XV Ba PAC Agra

